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Commercial Multiline

Courtyard by Marriott Omaha Aksarben Village
1625 67th St Omaha, NE 68106

Oct 21-Oct 22 CT | Classroom

Topics Date Time Speaker
Registration/Check-In Oct 21, 07:30 AM-
2025 08:00 AM
Commercial Inland Marine Concepts & Oct 21, 08:00 AM- Robert Ford
Coverages 2025 1215 PM CIC, CISR, CPIA, CRIS, MLIS, CLCS,
ERIS

Retired, Grand Forks, ND

Lunch - on your own Oct 21, 12:15 PM-01:15
2025 PM
Commercial Inland Marine Concepts & Oct 27, 01:15 PM- Robert Ford
Coverages (Continued) 2025 03:15 PM CIC, CISR, CPIA, CRIS, MLIS, CLCS,
ERIS
Retired, Grand Forks, ND
Employment Practices Liability Oct 21, 03:15 PM- Robert Ford
Insurance 2025 05:15 PM CIC, CISR, CPIA, CRIS, MLIS, CLCS,
ERIS
Retired, Grand Forks, ND
Exam Briefing Oct 21, 05:15 PM-
2025 05:30 PM
Check-In Oct 22, 07:30 AM-

2025 08:00 AM



Topics

Crime Coverages & Endorsements

Cyber Exposures and Coverage

Lunch - on your own

Cyber Exposures and Coverage
(Continued)

Commercial Excess /Umbrella Coverages

Educational Consultant:

Date

Oct 22,
2025

Oct 22,
2025

Oct 22,
2025

Oct 22,
2025

Oct 22,
2025

Time

08:00 AM-
11:00 AM

11:00 AM-
12:00 PM

12:00 PM-
01:00 PM

01:00 PM-
03:00 PM

03:00 PM-
05:00 PM

Jerry Kennedy, CIC
Kennedy Training and Consulting, Electric City, WA

Online Exam Window:

Speaker

Daniel Fink
CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance

Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Daniel Fink
CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance

Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Daniel Fink
CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance

Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Daniel Fink

CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS
General Southwest Insurance
Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

October 27 - October 30, 2025

All final exams require you to have a proctor, a disinterested third-party, to monitor your

exam through its entirety. More testing information and instructions can be found at

monitor-rules/).

(https://www.riskeducation.org/proctor-



