

Commercial Multiline

Courtyard by Marriott Omaha Aksarben Village 1625 67th St Omaha, NE 68106 Oct 21-Oct 22 CT | Classroom

Topics	Date	Time	Speaker
Registration/Check-In	Oct 21, 2025	07:30 AM- 08:00 AM	
Commercial Inland Marine Concepts & Coverages	Oct 21, 2025	08:00 AM- 12:15 PM	Robert Ford CIC, CISR, CPIA, CRIS, MLIS, CLCS, ERIS Retired, Grand Forks, ND
Lunch - on your own	Oct 21, 2025	12:15 PM-01:15 PM	
Commercial Inland Marine Concepts & Coverages (Continued)	Oct 21, 2025	01:15 PM- 03:15 PM	Robert Ford CIC, CISR, CPIA, CRIS, MLIS, CLCS, ERIS Retired, Grand Forks, ND
Employment Practices Liability Insurance	Oct 21, 2025	03:15 PM- 05:15 PM	Robert Ford CIC, CISR, CPIA, CRIS, MLIS, CLCS, ERIS Retired, Grand Forks, ND
Exam Briefing	Oct 21, 2025	05:15 PM- 05:30 PM	
Check-In	Oct 22, 2025	07:30 AM- 08:00 AM	

Topics	Date	Time	Speaker
Crime Coverages & Endorsements	Oct 22, 2025	08:00 AM- 11:00 AM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ
Cyber Exposures and Coverage	Oct 22, 2025	11:00 AM- 12:00 PM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ
Lunch - on your own	Oct 22, 2025	12:00 PM- 01:00 PM	
Cyber Exposures and Coverage (Continued)	Oct 22, 2025	01:00 PM- 03:00 PM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ
Commercial Excess /Umbrella Coverages	Oct 22, 2025	03:00 PM- 05:00 PM	Daniel Fink CIC, CRM, AAI, CPCU, CRIS General Southwest Insurance Agency, Inc, Phoenix, AZ

Educational Consultant:

Jerry Kennedy, CIC Kennedy Training and Consulting, Electric City, WA

Online Exam Window:
October 27 - October 30, 2025

All final exams require you to have a proctor, a disinterested third-party, to monitor your exam through its entirety. More testing information and instructions can be found at www.riskeducation.org/proctor-monitor-rules (https://www.riskeducation.org/proctor-monitor-rules/).